SHRI DHANESHWARI MANAV VIKAS MANDAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION HATTA TQ.BASMATH DIST.HINGOLI

Reg.F-2918, Mah./ 677 / 95 / O'bad / Date 20/06/95

Head Office: B-101 Tulsi Arcade Canought Garden

CIDCO Aurangabad ©: 0240-2480451 (Fax)

Dr. Pratapsin V. Patel
SECRETARY

'Shantai' 138 N-3 Cidco, Aurangabad-431003 (MH.) ©: 0240-2485063 (R.)

Decision making bodies of the institution



Principal
S.D.M.V.M.College Of Education (B.Ed)
Hatta, Tq. Basmath Dist. Hingoli

SHRI DHANESHWARI MANAV VIKAS MANDAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION HATTA TQ.BASMATH DIST.HINGOLI

Reg.F-2918, Mah./ 677 / 95 / O'bad / Date 20/06/95

Head Office: B-101 Tulsi Arcade Canought Garden CIDCO Aurangabad ©: 0240-2480451 (Fax)

Dr. Pratapsin V. Patel
SECRETARY

**House:

'Shantai' 138 N-3 Cidco,

Aurangabad-431003 (MH.)

©: 0240-2485063 (R.)

Decision making bodies of the institution

1 Shri Vedprakash K. Patil Chairman 2 Shri Pratapsinh V. Patil Vice - Chairman 3 Dr Rahul V. Patil Secretary 4 Mr. Shyam B. Parihar Joint - Secretary 5 Shri Dr Udaysinh V Patil Member	Sr No.	Names of the Trusties	Designation
3 Dr Rahul V. Patil Secretary 4 Mr. Shyam B. Parihar Joint - Secretary	1	Shri Vedprakash K. Patil	Chairman
4 Mr. Shyam B. Parihar Joint - Secretary	2	Shri Pratapsinh V. Patil	Vice - Chairman
	3	Dr Rahul V. Patil	Secretary
5 Shri Dr Udaysinh V Patil Member	4	Mr. Shyam B. Parihar	Joint - Secretary
omi bi caayami vii atti	5	Shri Dr Udaysinh V.Patil	Member



Principal
S.D.M.V.M.College Of Education (B.Ed)
Hatta, Tq. Basmath Dist. Hingoli